
Coupe de France des Circuits 2021 - Nogaro

06 - 07 mars 2021

Sport Prototypes Circuit Paul Armagnac (3.636 km)

Logiciel Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Imprimé : 06/03/2021 17:01

Départ : 16:26, Fin : 16:46

1 16:28:39 50.309 38.155 39.256 2:37.675 2:37.675

2 16:30:26 39.890 31.662 34.776 1:46.328 4:24.003

3 16:32:07 37.698 31.267 1:41.543 6:05.546

4 16:33:48 37.171 33.062 7:46.586

5 16:35:32 38.903 31.965 32.865 1:43.733 9:30.319

6 16:37:16 37.852 31.009 34.816 1:43.677 11:13.996

7 16:38:57 31.640 33.040 1:41.528 12:55.524

8 16:41:20 43.482 45.618 53.881 Pit In 15:18.505

- - - - - - -

1 16:28:09 43.724 38.103 37.357 2:06.958 2:06.958

2 16:30:01 40.630 35.047 36.951 1:52.628 3:59.586

3 16:31:55 41.034 34.995 37.261 1:53.290 5:52.876

4 16:33:48 41.212 35.051 36.917 1:53.180 7:46.056

5 16:35:41 40.930 35.577 36.301 1:52.808 9:38.864

6 16:37:34 40.266 35.502 37.973 1:53.741 11:32.605

7 16:39:28 40.823 35.387 37.474 1:53.684 13:26.289

8 16:41:19 40.039 36.181 15:17.205

9 16:43:10 35.225 1:51.158 17:08.363

10 16:45:02 40.364 35.251 36.715 1:52.330 19:00.693

11 16:46:55 40.315 35.068 36.848 1:52.231 20:52.924

- - 44.635 47.826 - - -

1 16:28:06 44.283 35.836 37.425 2:03.970 2:03.970

2 16:29:56 40.550 33.593 36.010 1:50.153 3:54.123

3 16:31:44 39.320 33.018 35.814 1:48.152 5:42.275

4 16:33:32 32.987 36.093 7:30.285

5 16:35:21 39.094 33.466 36.443 1:49.003 9:19.288

6 16:37:11 39.308 33.119 37.744 1:50.171 11:09.459

7 16:39:02 39.970 34.583 35.789 1:50.342 12:59.801

8 16:40:53 39.496 35.457 36.336 1:51.289 14:51.090

9 16:42:41 39.965 1:48.257 16:39.347

10 16:44:33 42.521 33.009 36.308 1:51.838 18:31.185

11 16:46:21 39.142 33.155 35.820 1:48.117 20:19.302

- 16:49:00 50.101 46.635 1:01.75 Pit In 22:57.788

- - - - - - -

1 16:28:46 49.206 38.877 2:44.364 2:44.364

- - - - -

1 16:28:27 49.164 37.355 38.506 2:24.845 2:24.845

2 16:30:22 43.156 34.512 38.012 1:55.680 4:20.525

3 16:32:19 43.409 35.312 38.450 1:57.171 6:17.696

4 16:34:13 41.820 33.825 38.168 1:53.813 8:11.509

5 16:36:08 41.729 36.063 37.251 1:55.043 10:06.552

6 16:37:59 41.250 11:57.519

7 16:39:53 41.049 34.188 38.626 1:53.863 13:51.382

8 16:41:45 42.031 33.864 36.361 1:52.256 15:43.638

9 16:43:37 34.024 36.459 1:51.507 17:35.145

10 16:45:45 41.836 36.459 49.542 Pit In 19:42.982

- - - - - - -

1 16:28:55 1:09.995 38.669 37.894 2:53.698 2:53.698

2 16:30:46 39.769 34.578 35.992 1:50.339 4:44.037

3 16:32:31 38.083 33.793 33.544 1:45.420 6:29.457

4 16:34:16 37.593 33.745 33.878 1:45.216 8:14.673

5 16:36:03 38.712 33.979 34.068 1:46.759 10:01.432

6 16:37:48 37.422 33.549 34.290 1:45.261 11:46.693

7 16:39:32 13:30.412

8 16:41:17 37.135 33.731 34.067 1:44.933 15:15.345

9 16:44:24 46.955 1:05.637 1:14.18 Pit In 18:22.122

- - - - - - -

1 16:28:53 53.764 47.734 44.923 2:51.241 2:51.241

2 16:31:04 48.018 40.832 41.956 2:10.806 5:02.047

3 16:33:12 46.007 40.189 42.119 2:08.315 7:10.362

4 16:35:27 49.609 41.819 43.066 2:14.494 9:24.856

5 16:37:37 46.923 40.444 43.451 2:10.818 11:35.674

6 16:39:49 47.003 40.819 43.312 2:11.134 13:46.808

7 16:41:57 46.346 39.527 42.264 2:08.137 15:54.945

8 16:44:03 45.336 38.743 41.908 2:05.987 18:00.932

9 16:46:07 20:05.211

- 16:48:58 54.328 49.536 1:06.91 Pit In 22:55.988

- - - - - - -

1 16:29:07 52.348 48.531 40.186 3:04.955 3:04.955

2 16:30:56 39.386 34.024 35.660 1:49.070 4:54.025

3 16:32:43 38.529 33.439 35.207 1:47.175 6:41.200

4 16:34:29 38.185 33.106 34.872 1:46.163 8:27.363

5 16:36:17 39.456 35.326 1:47.886 10:15.249

6 16:38:03 33.142 12:01.273

7 16:39:58 39.782 33.514 41.559 Pit In 13:56.128

- - - - - - -

1 16:31:51 46.387 46.658 49.130 5:49.153 5:49.153

2 16:34:15 52.194 44.760 47.057 2:24.011 8:13.164

3 16:36:34 49.649 44.836 44.738 2:19.223 10:32.387

4 16:38:48 12:45.996

5 16:41:03 47.556 43.337 43.904 2:14.797 15:00.793

6 16:43:29 47.760 45.843 52.909 Pit In 17:27.305

- - - - - - -
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1 16:30:47 48.063 42.337 43.023 4:45.366 4:45.366

2 16:33:01 49.425 40.596 2:13.369 6:58.735

3 16:35:06 44.737 39.082 41.776 2:05.595 9:04.330

4 16:37:17 46.845 40.286 43.424 2:10.555 11:14.885

5 16:39:25 43.545 39.112 45.951 Pit In 13:23.493

6 16:42:38 1:52.108 39.921 40.786 3:12.815 16:36.308

7 16:44:43 46.384 2:05.344 18:41.652

8 16:46:47 44.058 39.007 40.451 20:45.168

- - 50.620 46.172 - - -

1 16:28:15 45.457 36.520 37.003 2:13.694 2:13.694

2 16:30:10 41.963 36.489 36.023 1:54.475 4:08.169

3 16:32:00 39.670 34.442 35.460 1:49.572 5:57.741

4 16:33:48 39.804 34.172 34.962 1:48.938 7:46.679

5 16:35:45 40.851 35.462 40.423 1:56.736 9:43.415

6 16:37:38 39.902 34.426 37.988 1:52.316 11:35.731

7 16:39:28 39.598 34.520 35.986 1:50.104 13:25.835

8 16:41:16 39.402 34.555 1:48.476 15:14.311

9 16:43:06 35.059 35.289 1:49.592 17:03.903

10 16:44:54 39.375 34.705 18:52.131

11 16:46:53 41.732 37.501 39.419 1:58.652 20:50.783

- - 45.475 48.245 - - -

1 16:28:40 50.831 43.107 46.361 2:38.066 2:38.066

2 16:30:48 46.334 39.662 42.229 4:46.291

3 16:32:57 41.733 43.343 2:09.014 6:55.305

4 16:35:06 47.623 2:08.559 9:03.864

5 16:37:23 47.099 39.947 50.690 Pit In 11:21.600

- - - - - - -

1 16:28:49 55.037 40.261 2:47.472 2:47.472

2 16:30:39 - - - 1:49.500 4:36.972

3 16:32:26 41.781 Pit In 6:24.582

- - - - - - -

1 16:28:27 47.069 42.946 42.147 2:24.826 2:24.826

2 16:30:30 45.238 37.610 40.160 2:03.008 4:27.834

3 16:32:29 36.842 38.847 1:58.881 6:26.715

4 16:34:27 43.451 38.777 1:58.688 8:25.403

5 16:36:27 44.026 37.138 38.676 1:59.840 10:25.243

6 16:38:41 47.715 44.018 41.924 2:13.657 12:38.900

7 16:40:40 43.968 36.669 38.602 1:59.239 14:38.139

8 16:42:38 43.469 36.567 16:36.204

9 16:44:37 43.486 36.996 38.080 1:58.562 18:34.766

10 16:47:08 51.204 50.860 49.177 2:31.241 21:06.007

- - 52.989 46.976 - - -

1 16:28:15 44.508 38.529 39.651 2:13.295 2:13.295

2 16:30:10 41.420 35.642 37.731 1:54.793 4:08.088

3 16:32:03 41.127 34.954 37.297 1:53.378 6:01.466

4 16:33:59 41.578 35.502 38.814 1:55.894 7:57.360

5 16:35:51 34.880 37.195 1:52.313 9:49.673

6 16:37:50 42.646 36.814 39.436 1:58.896 11:48.569

7 16:39:43 40.387 35.157 37.403 1:52.947 13:41.516

8 16:41:43 42.318 37.025 40.268 1:59.611 15:41.127

9 16:43:35 40.436 17:32.969

10 16:45:56 46.916 41.128 53.440 Pit In 19:54.453

- - - - - - -
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